
STINGATOARE NOI + VERIFICARE

I.D.: 63287444

Data publicarii	19.11.21	Coduri CPV	35111000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.350,00 RON - 1.350,00 RON

Descriere: STINGATOR P6 - 5 BUC * 125.00 LEI / BUC = 625.00 STINGATOR G2 - 2 BUC * 135.00 LEI / BUC = 270.00 SUPORT STINGATOR - 8 BUC * 10.00 LEI / BUC = 80.00 VERIFICARE STINGATOR P6 - 11 BUC * 15.00 LEI / BUC = 165.00 VERIFICARE HIDRANTI - 7 BUC * 30.00 LEI / BUC = 210.00
TOTAL PACHET 1350.00
